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Guinard, Ann

From: karen.zerofski@teradyne.com

Sent:  Monday, January 09, 2006 4:08 PM

To: Guinard, Ann

Subject: Re: Updated Service List for DW 04-048

Ann,
Please remove me from your distribution list.

Thank you.

Regards,

Karen Zerofski
Support Services Specialist

"Guinard, Ann" <Ann.Guinard@puc.nh.gov> To <gregg271@comcast.net>, <davidchennh@comcast.net>,
<cwhorst@earthlink.net>, <chally@cirelle.net>, <gmchugh@ma.uitranet.com>,
<imiccolo@comcast.net>, <barbaravia@aol.com>,

01/09/2006 03:40 PM <theseetons@comcast.net>, <walstad@adelphia.net>,
<wellivers@nashua.edu>, <yourtee@adelphia.net>,
<karen.zerofski@teradyne.com>, <jhodes@bkhbpa.com>,
<eboutin@boutinlaw.com>, <bgould@bowlaw.com>, <rolson@bowlaw.com>,
<mgiaimo@nhbia.org>, <connelld@ci.nashua.nh.us>,
<jratigan@dtclawyers.com>, <william.drescher@verizon.net>,
<dcaron@londonderrynh.org>, <tbowen@ci.manchester.nh.us>,
<steven.camerino@mclane.com>, <ecoughlin@merrimack.org>,
<laslaw@metrocast.net>, <streeterb@cl.nashua.nh.us>,
<stephenw@nashuarpc.org>, “Guinard, Ann" <Ann.Guinard@puc.nh.gov>,
"Marsellos, Cathenine" <Catherine.Marsellos@puc.nh.gov>, "Naylor, Mark"
<Mark.Naylor@puc.nh.gov>, “Thunberg, Marcia"
<Marcia. Thunberg@puc.nh.gov>, "Martin, Christina"
<Christina.Martin@puc.nh.gov>, "Merrill, Steve” <Steve.Merrill@puc.nh.gov>,
"Ross, Anne” <Anne.Ross@puc.nh.gov>, <dom@ranspell.com>,
<gfsullivan@nh-counsel.com>, <ttieperman@ci.merrimack.nh.us>,
<kchambers@milford.nh.gov>, <jrichardson@upton-hatfield.com>,
<mupton@upton-hatfield.com>, <rupton@upton-hatfield.com>,
<sjudge@wadleighlaw.com>, <llavallee@wadleightaw.com>,

<DonnaRegis@adelphia.net>

ce “Howland, Debra" <Debra.Howland@puc.nh.gov>
Subject Updated Service List for DW 04-048

Below is the updated electronic service list and attached to this document are addresses for parties of
this docket. Both lists remove Fred Teeboom as he has withdrawn as an intervenor in this case.

gregg?71(@comcast.net;

davidchennh@comcast.net;
cwhorst@earthlink.net;

1/10/2006



chally@cirelle.net;
gmchugh@ma.ultranet.com;
Imiccolo@comcast.net;
barbaravia@aol.com;
DonnaRegis@adelphia.net;
theseetons@comcast.net;
walstad@adelphia.net;
wellivers@nashua.edu;
yourtee@adelphia.net;
karen.zerofski@teradyne.com;
jhodes@bkhbpa.com;
eboutin@boutinlaw.com;
bgould@bowlaw.com;
rolson@bowlaw.com;
mgiaimo@nhbia.org;
connelld@ci.nashua.nh.us;
jratigan@dtclawyers.com;
william.drescher@verizon.net;
dcaron@londonderrynh.org;
tbowen@ci.manchester.nh.us;
steven.camerino@mclane.com;
ecoughlin@merrimack.org;
laslaw@metrocast.net;
streeterb@cl.nashua.nh.us;
stephenw@nashuarpc.org;
ann.guinard@puc.nh.gov;
catherine.marsellos@puc.nh.gov;
mark.naylor@puc.nh.gov;
marcia.thunberg@puc.nh.gov;
Christina.Martin@puc.nh.gov;
steve.merrill@puc.nh.gov;
anne.ross@puc.nh.gov;
dom@ranspell.com;
efsullivan@nh-counsel.com;
ttieperman@ci.merrimack.nh.us;
kchambers@milford.nh.gov;
jrichardson@upton-hatfield.com;
mupton@upton-hatfield.com;
rupton@upton-hatfield.com;
sjudge@wadleighlaw.com;
llavallee@wadleighlaw.com;

M. Ann Guinard, Librarian

State of New Hampshire

Public Utilities Commission

21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429
Phone 603.271.6735

Fax 603.271.3878

TTY 711
ann.guinard@puc.nh.gov
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[attachment "Service List 01-09-06.pdf" deleted by Karen Zerofski/Bos/Teradyne]
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